Subject:

Objective:

Date:

Organizer:

Hosting organization:

Time
11:00
13:00
14:00

14:15

14:30

15:15

15:45
16:15

16:30

17:30

18:30

19:00

IMPRESS - IMproving Preparedness and Response
of HEalth Services in major criseS

Greek-Bulgarian TTX Training
Shipka Hotel: 34A Totleben Blvd, 1606 Sofia (BG)

AGENDA

IMPRESS Greek-Bulgarian TTX Training

Prepare actors of the TTX to use the IMPRESS components

Subject
Registration + welcome coffee

Lunch

Opening, IMPRESS Overview

IMPRESS E-course

INCIMAG Training

INCIMOB/INCICrowd
Training

Coffee Break

WARSY'S Frontend -Filolaos,
Lessons Learnt Collection
Tool

Simulations-based Training -
End-to-end IMPRESS System
Training

Hands-on self-training

END of training

Dinner

15t of March 2017

IMPRESS Consortium
IICT-BAS & CMDR-COE

Objective

Hosted by organizers

Welcome, Introduction and Agenda. Familiarize
Users with the IMPRESS solution and its added
value

Access and guidelines, Browsing through the
online training material

Train INCIMAG operators

Train INCIMOB operators and INCICrowd users

Training on WARSY'S and Lessons Learnt
Collection Tool

Scenario-based blended training of all users to the
end-to-end IMPRESS solution, using simulated
data

Actors practicing the use of system components
(according to their role in the TTX) under the
supervision of IMPRESS technical partners

Close training and make arrangements for the next
day
Hosted by organizers

Leader
IICT-BAS

INTRA, STWS

EUC

SATWAYS

VI

ADIT

EUC, All
technical
partners
IMPRESS
Technical
Partners/TTX
Actors
INTRA

E.U. Grant Agreement no 608078

fp7-impress.eu


http://fp7-impress.eu/

