



IMPRESS - IMproving Preparedness and Response of HEalth Services in major criseS

Greek-Bulgarian TTX Training

Shipka Hotel: 34A Totleben Blvd, 1606 Sofia (BG)

AGENDA

Subject: IMPRESS Greek-Bulgarian TTX Training

Objective: Prepare actors of the TTX to use the IMPRESS components

Date: 15th of March 2017

Organizer: IMPRESS Consortium

Hosting organization: IICT-BAS & CMDR-COE

Time	Subject	Objective	Leader
11:00	Registration + welcome coffee		IICT-BAS
13:00	Lunch	Hosted by organizers	
14:00	Opening, IMPRESS Overview	Welcome, Introduction and Agenda. Familiarize Users with the IMPRESS solution and its added value	INTRA, STWS
14:15	IMPRESS E-course	Access and guidelines, Browsing through the online training material	EUC
14:30	INCIMAG Training	Train INCIMAG operators	SATWAYS
15:15	INCIMOB/INCICrowd Training	Train INCIMOB operators and INCICrowd users	IVI
15:45 16:15	Coffee Break WARSYS Frontend -Filolaos, Lessons Learnt Collection Tool	Training on WARSYS and Lessons Learnt Collection Tool	ADIT
16:30	Simulations-based Training - End-to-end IMPRESS System Training	Scenario-based blended training of all users to the end-to-end IMPRESS solution, using simulated data	EUC, All technical partners
17:30	Hands-on self-training	Actors practicing the use of system components (according to their role in the TTX) under the supervision of IMPRESS technical partners	IMPRESS Technical Partners/TTX Actors
18:30	END of training	Close training and make arrangements for the next day	INTRA
19:00	Dinner	Hosted by organizers	